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ПАЯЛЬНОЕ ОБОРУДОВАНИЕ

25 Вт

W422(WD)

30 Вт, 40 Вт, 60 Вт, 
36 В/30 Вт

паяльная ванна 
250 – 300 Вт 

(320°C – 420°C)

паяльная ванна
120 – 150 Вт 

(250°C – 380°C)

7703

СИСТЕМА ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЙ

1. Серия
2. Рабочее напряжение, В
3. Мощность, Вт

НА 220 В 30 Вт паяльник имп.

       1                 2              3

220 В, 100 Вт

7703 DIY

220 В, 100 Вт

MP

RP-6

20 Вт
KG

паяльник с отсосом
40 Вт

D1-2

паяльник с отсосом
40 Вт

SC-40

HA

30 Вт, 12 В
FS-30

25 Вт
BH

30 Вт, 40 Вт, 60 Вт

BD

60 Вт
BC

300 Вт, 500 Вт
HSL

30 Вт, 40 Вт, 60 Вт

SM

80 Вт, 100 Вт, 150 Вт
M

30 Вт, 40 Вт, 60 Вт
KS

Нагревательные элементы

W421(TLW)

40 Вт, 50 Вт

CT-88

220 В, 30 – 60 Вт

CT-89A

220 В, 20 – 80 Вт

паяльник 
с оловоотсосом

30 Вт

CT-019

паяльник 
с керамическим
нагревательным

элементом

CT-922

паяльник с кон-
троллером

температуры
(+100...+400°С)

CT-95A

CT-25A

30 Вт

CT-30A

25 Вт

CT-40A

60 Вт

CT-60A

40 Вт




